DNI
14035500
16277766
17387228
20598061
20667020
22389696
24848185
26166582
27568560
27680025
28384756
28888466
29083935
29504461
30403210
30691296
31227826
31447828
31695397
31824213
33095239
33200358
33437447
33450044
33666347
34538616
35229546
35963324
36867074
37749217
38076921
38328813
38583128
38726653
38890344
39235556
40401801
40747146
41015156
92523370
93165661
93334427

Provincia
San Luis
CABA
Misiones
CABA

Santa Fe
Buenos Aires
CABA
Buenos Aires
Catamarca
Cérdoba
Chubut
Misiones
Entre Rios
Buenos Aires
Buenos Aires
Entre Rios
Buenos Aires
CABA

CABA
Buenos Aires
San Juan
CABA

San Luis
Cérdoba
Santa Fe
CABA

CABA
Cérdoba
Tucuman

Rio Negro
Cérdoba
Cérdoba
CABA

Santa Fe
Buenos Aires
Cérdoba
Cérdoba
CABA
Catamarca
San Luis
CABA
Formosa

Disciplina

Patrimonio
Arquitectura

Teatro y Artes Circenses
Mdsica

Teatro y Artes Circenses
Mdsica

Audiovisuales

Artes Visuales
Patrimonio
Audiovisuales

Teatro y Artes Circenses
Audiovisuales

Musica

Artes Visuales

Teatro y Artes Circenses
Teatro y Artes Circenses
Musica

Teatro y Artes Circenses
Danza

Danza

Danza

Audiovisuales

Artes Visuales

Teatro y Artes Circenses
Audiovisuales

Teatro y Artes Circenses
Musica

Teatro y Artes Circenses
Audiovisuales

Mdsica

Artesanias

Disefio

Musica

Teatro y Artes Circenses
Audiovisuales

Mdsica

Musica

Audiovisuales

Danza

Danza

Artes Visuales

Mdsica



